Features
■ Special LCD display
■ 10 typical measurement frequencies from 50Hz to 100kHz
■ Built-in ±2VDC bias voltage source, extendable to -5VDC~+5VDC
    bias voltage or max. bias current of 50mA(only TH2817C)
■  2 selectable source impedance: 30Ω/100Ω, easy to be compatible
    with other LCR meters
■  Measurement speed up to 20 times/second

■ HANDLER and RS232C interfaces
■ Optional GPIB (IEEE-488) interface
 Ordering Information
TH2817B LCR Meter
TH2817C LCR Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26005A         4-terminal test fixture
TH26011A         4-terminal Kelvin test cable
TH26010         Gilded shorting plate
TH26038           transformer test fixture (only for TH2817C)
Options
TH26047         4-terminal test fixture
TH26048         4-terminal test fixture
TH26005B       4-terminal test fixture
TH26006         axial component test fixture (used with TH26005A)
TH26007A      core test fixture
TH26008A       SMD component test fixture
TH26009B      SMD test tweezers
TH26029B       SMD test tweezers
TH10001         GPIB interface
Brief Introduction
■ TH2817B/TH2817C LCR meter is newly-developed component
measurement instrument providing high performance at low cost. It